NATIONAL Assessment Centre	DELLICED IN		Date &Time Completed	I	one by	
Date In: 11/4/18 17:25	Jeb description		Date & time completes			
Res No: NAI CTI 1800 6718164	SAS e-filing					
Veh No YL 8572 D	E-mail (within 8hr)	(AIC 2hrs)				
The state of the s	i-Motor Claim	Form	J			
D.O.A: 11/4/18 11:50	i-Motor W/O (v	Vithin: OD 2hrz,	TP 4hrs)			
OD (P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ed				
	Assessment/Surv					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I		Owner/Wksp			
	Assireparte			Fax:		)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: {	When we will also the	INC (	)/Non-INC( )	COLUMN TO THE PERSON		
	KQ 8943 G.		Tel:		)	
Owner / Driver: (	20 A 1	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Policy No. (	iod (	Date:	Times	CTROSE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	)	
Confirmed by : (			0%; P: 21-79%. F: S0	-100%]		
Illisators 21. The	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
A cat of god arming (		),,,,,,				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	00 ( )/\$2,000 (	PARTON AND SER		1 1 1 1		The state of the s
General Remarks:-		the state of	Salv NO refer of repaire	f.		E-5531154
General Remarks;  ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Conf	idential & St	ictly 140 15io. C. 72			SOME OF
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		0/ ).T	owing Co: (			)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	:: YES ( ) / NO	) ( ) , 1		51777 S. S.	Done b	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed		Denor	T
	Courtesy Car ( )			-		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:	3000] ( )		- 1	1		
				-		
Injury:				and the same of th	ght to the same	LEW HILLIAM
		Section of the Control				
Dats/Time Actions	75,744,75,1			Marie A	ybela F.	
					Shdow.	
			•		Shelase	
			•		Shekara	
	•					
Date/Time Actions	•		eneration Checklist		An((\$)	
	NA1802267	COTON DANGERS CONTRACTOR	eparation Checklist		Anit (\$) (st Bill 30.00	
Date/Time Actions	.1 MA1802267	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames	ent Reporting (\$30); go Assessment (\$100); IN	C (530)	(n Bill	
Date/Time Actions . Claimant's Particulars:-	NA1802267	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames 3) TF : Towing	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee	C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	(n Bill	
Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner	1 MA1802267	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame; 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey)	C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	(n Bill	
Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner	NA1802267	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins	cont Reporting (\$30); go Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pention	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	(n Bill	
Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner  Contact No:	NA1802267	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D	cont Reporting (\$30); go Assessment (\$100); IN go Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) gogainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pention A + SMRT Survey	C (\$86) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12005)	(n Bill	
Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	1 MA1802267	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damei 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD:	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jar pection A + SMRT Survey	C (\$86) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160	(n Bill	
Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner  Contact No:  Darnaged Portion:	MA1802267	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damei 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Court	ent Reporting (\$30); go Assessment (\$100); IN go Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) gogsiest INC Only (wef 10 Jar pection A + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- csy Car / Tpt Allowance	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	1st Bill 30.00	
Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damei 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add QD* *N5: Court *N6: Repe	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); IN ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) gesicst INC Only (wef 10 Jar pection A + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- csy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Ca-ordination Report Inspection	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	1st Bill 30.00	
Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Darnaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damei 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For eleimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OI)* *N5: Court *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N6: Repe	ent Reporting (\$30); go Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	1st Bill 30.00	
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damei 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For eleimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OI)* *N5: Court *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N6: Repe	cont Reporting (\$30);  go Assessment (\$100); IN  go Fee  -Through Survey  -Through Survey (Resurvey)  goginst INC Only (wef 10 Jar  pention  A + SMRT Survey  litional Services:-  csy Car / Tpt Allowance  ir Ca-cardination  Repair Inspection  Collect Excess Coordination  TP (Non INC) against INC	C (\$86) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2995) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$3 \$20 \$3	1st Bill 30.00	Amt (I Add Bi

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

EMail Address

- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
  4. The issue and accurate of this Form halos and accurate as possible.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy leading on the part of the insurance companies.
   5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
   7. Purelegisted properties the insurers was brooks consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report he incurrent.

Any talse reporting has This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Re- rehiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereb	52/35/5/1/2004			
foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
	11/04/2018 17:25			
Date Of Report	11/04/2018 11:50			
Date Of Accident	CHANGI RD TWDS GEYLANG RD OUTSIDE CALTEX			
Exact Location Of Accident	SINGAPORE			
Country/State of Loss	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
	YL8572D			
Vehicle Registration Number				
Insured/Policyholder	M/S STAR SIN TRADING PTE LTD			
Name Of Registered Owner	198803822Z			
Co Reg No	NOEMAIL			
Email Address				
Mobile Phone No	OFFICE-98552741			
Alternative Phone No				
Vehicle Particulars	MITSUBISHI			
Manufacturer	FM657MSRDEC			
Model				
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being time of accident				
Are you claiming under your own insurance for repair to your vehicle?	THIRD PARTY			
If No, Please state action to be taken	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE			
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL TELLIFICATION			
Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.			
Name of Insurance Company	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT			
Type Of Coverage				
Fleet Policy	NO DMCVSN3057261703			
Policy Number	DMC/243031201100			
Cover Note Number				
Driver	ANG PIAU LENG			
Name of Driver	S0180622Z			
NRIC No	22/02/1954			
Date Of Birth	OUTDOOR			
Occupation	25/01/1977			
Date Of Driving Pass	41 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS			
Driving Experience				
Gender	MALE (LOCAL) +65-98552741			
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +05-555521+1			
Fax Number				
Contact Number	NOEMAU			
Same and the same	NOEMAIL	Page 1		

BLK 115A YISHUN RING RD #03-835 Address

761115 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME: Passenger 1

: UNKNOWN GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SKQ8943G

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

4

NO

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

**Driver's Signature** 

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN Vehicle A: YL 8572P Vehicle B: SKQ 894369 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT time, I, rehicle A On the stated date and travelling straight scowly due to the heavy traffic. my lave Suddenty, relicie B cut justo portion. which 's

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

a) b) c) d) e) f) g) h)	TAILS OF VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: YL 8572D  INSURANCE COMPANY: Chima Ta  POLICY NUMBER: PH CVS N 30  POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIR  MAKE & MODEL:  TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN /  VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM  PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM  ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW  F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA  ISURED / POLICY HOLDER  INAME: SER Y Sig TV and	RD PARTY / THE	AIRD PARTY FIRE	E &THEFT)	
1. DE a) b) c) d) e) d) e) h) c) l) A	TAILS OF VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: YL 8572D  INSURANCE COMPANY: Chim Ta  POLICY NUMBER: PH CVS N 30  POLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIR  MAKE & MODEL:  TYPE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN /  VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM  PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM  ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW  F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA  ISURED / POLICY HOLDER  INAME: SEA F Sig TV and	RD PARTY / THE	AIRD PARTY FIRE	E &THEFT)	
a) b) c) d) e) f) g) h)	VEHICLE NUMBER: Chima Ta INSURANCE COMPANY: Chima Ta POLICY NUMBER: PMCVS IV 30 POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIR MAKE & MODEL: TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER INAME: SFA F SIG (Vad)	LORRY/MC MERCIAL/M AE: VN INSURANC AIM / REPORT	OTORCYCLE / CONTORCYCLE)	E &THEFT) OTHERS)	94 19 29
a) b) c) d) e) f) g) h)	VEHICLE NUMBER: Chima Ta INSURANCE COMPANY: Chima Ta POLICY NUMBER: PMCVS IV 30 POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIR MAKE & MODEL: TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER INAME: SFA F SIG (Vad)	LORRY/MC MERCIAL/M AE: VN INSURANC AIM / REPORT	OTORCYCLE / CONTORCYCLE)	E &THEFT) OTHERS)	94 19 29
b) c) d) e) f) g) h) i) A	POLICY NUMBER: PHEVS N 30 POLICY NUMBER: PHEVS N 30 POLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIR MAKE & MODEL: TYPE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER INAME: SERV SIG (Value)	LORRY/MC MERCIAL/M AE: VN INSURANC AIM / REPORT	OTORCYCLE / CONTORCYCLE)	E &THEFT) OTHERS)	
c) d) e) f) f) f) f) A	POLICY NUMBER: POLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIR MAKE & MODEL:  TYPE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAISURED / POLICY HOLDER  INAME: SERV SIG TV A STATE	LORRY/MC MERCIAL/M AE: VN INSURANC AIM / REPORT	OTORCYCLE / CONTORCYCLE)	E &THEFT)	20
d) e) f)i g) h) i).	POLICY TYPE: (COMPREMENSIVE)  MAKE & MODEL:  TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER INAME: SERV SIG (Vad)	/ LORRY / MO MERCIAL / M AE:	OTORCYCLE / C MOTORCYCLE) MV (**)	OTHERS)	2
e) fj1 gh h) i),	MAKE & MODEL:  TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN /  VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM  PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM  ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW  F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA  ISURED / POLICY HOLDER  INAME: SERV SIG (Vad)	/ LORRY / MC IMPRCIAL / M ME: //N INSURANC AIM / REPORT	OTORCYCLE / C MOTORCYCLE) MV (**)	OTHERS)	27
f)1 91 h) i)./ 2. IN	YPE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAISURED / POLICY HOLDER STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAISURED / POLICY CLAISURED	ME:WI VN INSURANC AIM / REPORT	E (YES/NO)	-	20
9) h) i),	PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER INAME: SEA Y SIG TOAD	ME:WI VN INSURANC AIM / REPORT	E (YES/NO)	-	27
h) i), 2. IN	PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER INAME: SEA Y SIG TOWN	INSURANC	E (YES/NO)	-	12
2. IN	F NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER	AIM / REPORT	ING ONLY)		12
2. IN	FNO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD HARLY CLA ISURED / POLICY HOLDER INAME: STATE SIA TVA de	AIM / KEI OKI	ING ONLY)		2
2. IN	INAME: STAY Sia Tradi				
A	INAME: STATE OF	ics Pte	16/		
14	INAME: 31 TARRATY		40 (MALE / F	EMALE	
	100 36 10 36 10 36	227 CC	ONTACT:	0511	M Ho of
D	INRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 1918 10 30 IADDRESS: 10 Su vegei lead	ut pri	ve sile	92/92	bassenger
		25 C	) + ·		(including d
- 0	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER	3		(02)
			0	THATE!	(0=)
	NAME: AMG PIAN LENG	7	IMALE / F	5 274	/ hai
-	INRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 6 / 8 06	622 £ C	ONTACT: 98	5	place
	ADDRESS: 115A Tishun Riv	y Road	#63-83	-	
C	961011	5)			
	d) DATE OF BIRTH: (22) 62, 195	4)(DD/MM/	YYYY)		
	OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	OR) , ,			20
6	YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	41	202	(NO)	88
		INSURED'S	COMPANY?	YES/ NO)	
					1
E .	IWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / KA	Hallaco I Cities	ER\$		1
	SIROAD SURFACE IDEA WEI / OTTE	RS			
121	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)				
7 /	INCOMED TO POLICE IYES I NOV				20
869 8	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION			
		(4)			- *Ho of pas.
٥.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SFQ 89	14367_N	MODEL:		- 4/4
	b) DRIVER'S NAME:				- (Induding a
90	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:		(04)
0	THIPD PARTY VEHICLE				
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:	7.4	- A Ho of par
	AL DRIVER'S NAME:		CONTACTO		(Induding
×1	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:		( )

email = Cassandrachuaul @ gmail. Con fax = 6286 7060





# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TASHING INSURANCE (SPICAPORE) PTE LID.

Co. Reg. No. 2002093645

MZ300/C A SN ANG421A cov. Type: F

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

or Vehicles (Third Perty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapler 189) total Vehicles (Third Perty Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1950 Road Trensport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Thir - Party Reks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

**ORIGINAL** 

Engine No :6016970339 Chano: PM657:49006000

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN3057261703

index Mark and Registration Number of Vehice

YL857.D

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S STAR SIN TRADING PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the pulposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Erectment

26 November 2017

4. Date of Expey of Insurance

25 November 2018

5. Persons or Cleases of Persons entitled to drive"

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission,

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of taw or my reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor vehicle.

C. Limitations as to use."

- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the policyholder's business.
- (3) use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

- (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically probabled vehicle.

\*Limitations randered Inoparative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 25 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thuse headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: VITESSE SOLUTIONS ..... **Authorised Officer** 

Authorised Signatory